
PROCTORIAL SYSTEM/ TEACHER-STUDENT MENTOR LIST 
This is to inform all the Drilling Engineering students that as per list provided, you are directed to 
consult the assigned Lecturer/ Sr. Lecturer regarding mentorship. 
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DEPARTMENT OF DRILLING ENGINEERING 
OSME, KEONJHAR 
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REVISED MENTOR/PROCTOR LIST FOR SUMMER-2024 (AY 2023-24) 

ROLL NO. 

F22007011001 

F22007011002 

F22007011003 

F22007011006 

F22007011008 

F22007011009 

F22007011011 
F22007011013 

F22007011014 

F22007011015 

F22007011016 

F22007011017 

F22007011018 

22 L23007011003 

F22007011022 

6th Semester 
SL. NO. 

F22007011024 

F22007011025 

F22007011026 

F22007011028 

F22007011030 

L23007011001 

L23007011002 

F21007011017 

ROLL N0. 

F20007011021 
F21007011001 

F21007011002 

F21007011004 
F21007011005 

F21007011006 

F21007011007 

F21007011008 

F21007011009 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

Akhilesh Kumar Sharma 

Amit Kumar Patra 

Anub Kumar Mahakud 

Chinmay Behera 
Himalaya Mahanta 
Imran Khan 

Likesh Kumar Sahoo 

Mansing Soren 
Md Saif Ali 

Md Tofic 

Mohit Hembram 

Nachiketa Mahanta 

Partha Sarathi Parida 

Sameer Ranjan Meher 
Santosh Kumar Pingua 
Satya Sagar Mahakud 

Satyajeet Pradhan 
Suman Mahanta 

Umakanta Mahanta 

Amit Kumar Patra 

Bhagatsing Munda 
Shibananda Lohar 

Manoj Kumar Pradhan 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

Samir Kumar Sethy 
Aksh sharma 

Amir Mahanta 

Chandan Kumar Sahoo 

Dat Frances Tudu 

Deba Prasad Mahanta 

Deepak Prasad 
Dibya Ranjan Mohanta 
Dibyajyoti Dalai 

ASSIGNED MENTOR 

Sri Ratnakar Ray, Sr. Lect. 

Drilling Engineering 

Sri Tapas Ranjan Sutar, Lect. 
Drilling Engineering 

Sri Brushabhanu Sahoo, Lect. 
Drilling Engineering 

ASSIGNED MENTOR 

Sri Ratnakar Ray, Sr. Lect. 
Drilling Engineering 
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DEPARTMENT OF DRILLING ENGINEERING 

OSME, KEONJHAR 

F21007011010 
F21007011011 

F21007011012 

F21007011013 

F21007011021 

F21007011022 

F21007011024 

F21007011027 

F21007011028 

F21007011029 

F21007011031 

L22007011002 

L22007011004 

L22007011006 

L22007011008 

L21007011010 

Dibyalochan Mahanta 
Dyutipravanjan Sahoo 
Jaydev Mahakud 

Karan Kumar Naik 

Rajkumar Behera 
Ranajit Mahanta 

Rohit Kumar Mandal 

Sangram Mahanta 
Satyabrata Barik 

Somnath Basa 

Swarup Sahoo 
Amitanshu Mahakud 

Chinmay Kumar Giri 
Indrajit Behera 
Sambhunath Giri 
Uttam Kumar Mahanta 

1. Creation of WhatsApp group. 

THE WORK AND RESPONSIBILITY OF MENTORS 

2. Regular check-up of student's attendance in class. 

3. Arranging extra classes in concerned subjects. 
4. Regular interaction with parents. 
5. Arranging parent teacher meeting on monthly basis. 
6. Helping students in applying scholarships. 

Sri Tapas Ranjan Sutar, Lect. 
Drilling Engineering 

7. Helping students in any personal issue 

Sri Brushabhanu Sahoo, Lect. 
Drilling Engineering 

8. Documentation of mentoring activities including feedback mechanism. 
9. Motivation, career counselling & helping in extracurricular and co-curricular activities. 

ta HoD -n 24 
Dept. of Drilling Engg. 

OSME, Keonjhar 

Copy to concerned Faculties/ Mentor System Co-ordinator/Academic Co-ordinator. 

HOD 

Dept. of Drilling Engg. 
OSME, Keonjhar 
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