DEPARTMENT OF DRILLING ENGINEERING OSME, KEONJHAR

PROCTORIAL SYSTEM/ TEACHER-STUDENT MENTOR LIST

This is to inform all the Drilling Engineering students that as per list provided, you are directed to consult the assigned Lecturer/ Sr. Lecturer regarding mentorship.

REVISED MENTOR/PROCTOR LIST FOR SUMMER-2024 (AY 2023-24)

4th Semester

SL. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	ASSIGNED MENTOR
1	F22007011001	Akhilesh Kumar Sharma	Sri Ratnakar Ray, Sr. Lect. Drilling Engineering
2	F22007011002	Amit Kumar Patra	
3	F22007011003	Anub Kumar Mahakud	
4	F22007011006	Chinmay Behera	
5	F22007011008	Himalaya Mahanta	
6	F22007011009	Imran Khan	
7	F22007011011	Likesh Kumar Sahoo	
8	F22007011013	Mansing Soren	
9	F22007011014	Md Saif Ali	Sri Tapas Ranjan Sutar, Lect. Drilling Engineering
10	F22007011015	Md Tofic	
11	F22007011016	Mohit Hembram	
12	F22007011017	Nachiketa Mahanta	
13	F22007011018	Partha Sarathi Parida	
14	F22007011022	Sameer Ranjan Meher	
15	F22007011024	Santosh Kumar Pingua	
16	F22007011025	Satya Sagar Mahakud	1
17	F22007011026	Satyajeet Pradhan	Sri Brushabhanu Sahoo, Lect. Drilling Engineering
18	F22007011028	Suman Mahanta	
19	F22007011030	Umakanta Mahanta	
20	L23007011001	Amit Kumar Patra	
21	L23007011002	Bhagatsing Munda	
22	L23007011003	Shibananda Lohar	
23	F21007011017	Manoj Kumar Pradhan	1

6th Semester

SL. NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	ASSIGNED MENTOR
1	F20007011021	Samir Kumar Sethy	Sri Ratnakar Ray, Sr. Lect. Drilling Engineering
2	F21007011001	Aksh sharma	
3	F21007011002	Amir Mahanta	
4	F21007011004	Chandan Kumar Sahoo	
5	F21007011005	Dat Frances Tudu	
6	F21007011006	Deba Prasad Mahanta	
7	F21007011007	Deepak Prasad	
8	F21007011008	Dibya Ranjan Mohanta	
9	F21007011009	Dibyajyoti Dalai	

Pm2 24

DEPARTMENT OF DRILLING ENGINEERING OSME, KEONJHAR

			C . T D
10	F21007011010	Dibyalochan Mahanta	Sri Tapas Ranjan Sutar, Lect. Drilling Engineering
11	F21007011011	Dyutipravanjan Sahoo	
12	F21007011012	Jaydev Mahakud	
13	F21007011013	Karan Kumar Naik	
14	F21007011021	Rajkumar Behera	
15	F21007011022	Ranajit Mahanta	
16	F21007011024	Rohit Kumar Mandal	
17	F21007011027	Sangram Mahanta	
18	F21007011028	Satyabrata Barik	Sri Brushabhanu Sahoo, Lect. Drilling Engineering
19	F21007011029	Somnath Basa	
20	F21007011031	Swarup Sahoo	
21	L22007011002	Amitanshu Mahakud	
22	L22007011004	Chinmay Kumar Giri	
23	L22007011006	Indrajit Behera	
24	L22007011008	Sambhunath Giri	
25	L21007011010	Uttam Kumar Mahanta	

THE WORK AND RESPONSIBILITY OF MENTORS

- 1. Creation of WhatsApp group.
- 2. Regular check-up of student's attendance in class.
- 3. Arranging extra classes in concerned subjects.
- 4. Regular interaction with parents.
- 5. Arranging parent teacher meeting on monthly basis.
- 6. Helping students in applying scholarships.
- 7. Helping students in any personal issue
- 8. Documentation of mentoring activities including feedback mechanism.
- 9. Motivation, career counselling & helping in extracurricular and co-curricular activities.

Dept. of Drilling Engg. OSME, Keonjhar

Copy to concerned Faculties/ Mentor System Co-ordinator/Academic Co-ordinator.

Dept. of Drilling Engg. OSME, Keonjhar